
Adjusted Season Schedule 
Spring Semester, 2023 

 
Monday, December 5 – Chorus Rehearsal: Introduce the Cabaret layout,     Stephanie In Town 
                                       tryout songs on possible soloists        for Holiday Concerts 
Monday, Dec 12 – Run Through Concert, Heidelberg UCC, York   
Tuesday, Dec 13 – Appointments available for Soloist auditions    
Saturday, Dec. 17 – Concert, Bergstrasse 
Sunday, Dec 18 – Concert, Heidelberg 
Monday Dec 19 – Postmortem, Cast Party, Soloist auditions        
Tuesday Dec 20 – Appointments available for Soloist auditions   Stephanie Heads Home       

Friday, Jan. 13 – Stephanie arrives back in town 
Saturday, Jan 14 – Afternoon rehearsal with soloists at ? 
Sunday Jan 15 –  Rehearsal with Soloists, staging possible at ? 
Monday Jan 16 – Full Chorus Rehearsal for Cabaret 
Monday Jan 23 – Chorus Rehearsal w/ Tracy   Stephanie will zoom in as able 
Monday Jan 30 – Chorus rehearsal w/ Tracy    Stephanie will zoom in as able 
Monday Feb 6 – Assemble Cabaret with Chorus and soloists                   Stephanie Zoom 

Friday, Feb 10 – Stephanie arrives back in town 
Saturday, Feb 11 – Afternoon rehearsal with all soloists at Theatre Harrisburg 
Sunday, Feb 12 – Evening Rehearsal chorus and soloists at Theatre Harrisburg 
Monday, Feb 13 – Tech run at Theatre Harrisburg, All called 
Tuesday, Feb 14 – Cabaret 

Chorus on Break until March 5th 

Monday, Mar 6th – First Rehearsal for the Spring Concert – Stephanie in Town 
Monday, Mar 13 – Chorus rehearsal w/ Tracy 
The remaining Monday rehearsal will be either via zoom, with Tracy or with auditionees 
for the A.D. position – Hopefully we can get the announcement out in December and have 
potential candidates in to run at least two rehearsals. 
Retreat Weekend #1 – Sunday April 16 and Monday April 17 – Stephanie in Town 
Retreat Weekend#2 – Sunday May 21 and Monday May 22 – Stephanie in town 

Try to arrange “pay the Rent” Sunday on May 21 
Friday, June 2 – Stephanie arrives back in town 

Tech Week 
Sunday, June 4 - Afternoon Rehearsal – dine out 
Monday, June 5 – Regular Rehearsal  
Wednesday, June 7 – Final Run through 
Friday, June 9 – Performance – Middletown 
Saturday, June 10 – Performance – Bergstrasse 
Sunday, June 11 - Performance – Heidelberg 



Potential performances for Strasburg Railroad and/or Scranton the following weekend 
With luck, we will have a new person ready to take over by the Spring Concerts and will be 
announced. If not, we will seek out Mitchell Sensenig to cover any Pride Events. 
 
Plan time and place for “Farewell and Thank You” Bash 
 
Voices United becomes a classic choral festival with an out-of-town conductor, possibly a 
showcase for an out-of-town LGBTQ+ ensemble. Only 2 group rehearsals: Wednesday, Friday, 
and concert Saturday with a possible 3rd rehearsal on Saturday afternoon. 
 


